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1 Geens Ellen Halleluja van de Brouwershoeve 10009159 J 03 990799
2 Claes Klara Feline De Kalvarie 10093259 J 03 984074
3 Vandecruys Dorien joanca 10401705 J 03 963300
4 Vercraeye Stephanie I.D.Van Stal Cipa 10422132 J 03 952482
5 Delavignette Christophe Casper du Cri D Arge 10704107 J 03 952181
6 Doucé Jasper Toulayna van het Bloesemhof Z 10936463 J 08 990800
7 Timmermans Ellen Nana d'Uno C Z 10964028 J 08 1000538
8 Korompis Michael Mr. Balue Br Z 10078628 J 16 999410
9 Verbist Erik diamant's cupido 10429220 J 03 987666

10 Celis Davy Abinoba Dennehoeve Z 10438983 J 16 994633
11 Almousa Mohammed Calima Blu WSP
12 Herbots Hanne Estée Lauder 10008281 J 03 964297
13 Takx Zoë Cancaro V Z 10020862 J 03 990966
14 Van Steenwinkel Tessa Catch It vd Kapzone Z 10032451 J 08 957765
15 Verheyen Max Egorite 10040008 J 16 988931
16 Schepers Robin Nalu by P&S 10438139 J 03 991275
17 Peeters Bram Nalida v/d Dennehoeve 10049104 J 08 990413
18 Alghenaiman Fawaz Artina WSP
19 Closet Deborah Begga van de Blom 10770946 J 03 942824
20 Almudahkah Abdulrahman Gracjana WSP
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21 Putseys Joyce Evita Z 10084015 J 03 987535
22 Dunon Gilles Dior de Bethune 10434904 J 16 987498
23 Van Minnebruggen Thomas Mont Blanc V/d Waterhoeve 10438080 J 16 985572
24 De Laet Ynske Bolero Van Het Molenhof 10058601 J 03 934145
25 Van Hees Lotje Kaprice Z 10984819 J 08 987844
26 Taeymans Mauro Diamo Ck Z 10043806 J 08 984808
27 Kenis Sander Pipa Vd Withoeve Z 10066553 J 16 985828
28 Bastenie Annelies GOEROE VD BEEMDHOEVE 10082474 J 08 975078
29 De Laet Glenn Issy Ter Dieschoot 10083625 J 03 949782
30 Van Den Branden Yari Gerard 10088031 J 08 939281
31 Marissen Sacha Tarette 10400941 J 03 913901
32 Hens Hans Camilla Z 10401638 J 08 912250
33 Noterman Dimitry Bacarada Z 10402901 J 16 994397
34 Van Linden Alyssa Crespo 10411141 J 08 962869
35 De Cuyper Kevin Rox De La Bigarderie 10425124 J 03 947709
36 Van Hove Erwin Cliché Du B&A 10427176 J 03 962394
37 Verbist Karel Colmina Z 10432105 J 03 957980
38 Auwers Steve I don't know 10435698 J 16 955127
39 Laenen Cleo Djinn Vds 10454036 J 16 973906
40 Brosens Rob Ma Belle 10918537 J 03 991425
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41 Van Dyck Dries Chica Z 10925513 J 08 962366
42 Van der Linden Dries Nistria SB 10945185 J 16 992179
43 Berckvens Shelsey Huppydam WP Z 11007338 J 03 984813
44 Naets Jinte Florence S 10215611 J 08 985703
45 Rochette Laura H2o 10222256 J 03 948293
46 Rombouts Judy Fugano Van\'t Veulaershof 10430159 J 03 987122
47 Van Opstal Ronny Elcup Van Beek I Z 10434238 J 08 977025
48 Schepers Inge Kalinka vd Zwartbleshoeve 10439903 J 03 974154
49 Dunon Gilles Daiquiri Z 10434904 J 16 991249
50 Van Minnebruggen Thomas Nashville 10438080 J 16 992641
51 Cuypers Kyle Mystic Lady Van't Buxushof 11005375 J 08 976721
52 Janssens Charlotte Bolero Z 10455768 J 03 978582
53 Van Cauwenbergh Michael Dudley 10602094 J 03 967295
54 Luyten Sarina Eurostar van het Lindenhof 10935799 J 03 956645
55 Brosens Stef Nobel Z 10944626 J 03 986103
56 De Koning Dorien Lady D'Houtem 11001138 J 03 973754
57 Van Hees Lotje Jericho st. hubertushoeve 10984819 J 08 988514
58 Alawadhi Abdullah Oboras Jeunesse WSP
59 Taeymans Mauro L'avonture Vd Oude Molenhoeve 10043806 J 08 984846
60 Kenis Sander marius van \'t barelhof 10066553 J 16 999660
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61 Bastenie Annelies Mister Manattan 10082474 J 08 988166
62 De Laet Glenn Kalysha van't Peirdenhof 10083625 J 03 986862
63 Van Den Branden Yari Picobelle van de Barthoeve 10088031 J 08 979388
64 Marissen Sacha Lord V/h Hobos 10400941 J 03 997859
65 Hens Hans Fien vd Zilverenhoek 10401638 J 08 967330
66 Noterman Dimitry Bacardi Coconut Z 10402901 J 16 997176
67 Van Linden Alyssa Fabulicious Van De Waasdonck 10411141 J 08 970891
68 De Cuyper Kevin Malando Van Het Papenhof 10425124 J 03 986718
69 Van Hove Erwin Nala Van Het Papenhof 10427176 J 03 988700
70 Verbist Karel Equinta 10432105 J 03 963765
71 Auwers Steve Gominka L 10435698 J 16 997316
72 Laenen Cleo Malongo de Regor 10454036 J 16 995198
73 Brosens Rob Noblesse 10918537 J 03 991433
74 Van Dyck Dries Dienko 10925513 J 08 997569
75 Van der Linden Dries Chablisse R Z 10945185 J 16 986090
76 Berckvens Shelsey Navaro V/D Jacht 11007338 J 03 986261
77 Vereecken Tanya Chanel Z 10612613 J 03 933234
78 Bartholomeeusen Charlotte Litterra V 10925014 J 03 972024
79 Dunon Gilles Norion van de Start 10434904 J 16 1000468
80 Van Minnebruggen Thomas N'as-tu vue 8811 10438080 J 16 994249
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81 Cuypers Kyle nagante 11005375 J 08 997655
82 Schoors Mirthe Eveline Van Rossemhof 10080973 J 03 932429
83 Eykens Elien Elixia 10932065 J 03 990287
84 Damen Bart Full Moon Ter Linden Z 10954122 J 08 969031
85 Weterings Xan Clearwater pp Z 10957648 J 08 978690
86 Bogman Filip Eristoff Ice Bh 10960525 J 03 929646
87 Bogman Camille Henna de Beauvois 10960526 E 04 965666
88 Driesen Tim Cinnamon Z 10965158 J 08 976334
89 Alawadhi Abdullah Jumper Van Spieveld WSP
90 Pollet Kyana Halla Z 10982299 J 03 992290
91 Hofkens Amke Uniek 10986733 J 03 971241
92 Van Houdt Zoë Alice La Loi Z 10999711 J 16 989367
93 Van der Mieren Elien Burberry Vdv Z 11012805 J 08 977588
94 Verheyden Mathias Violantee VH Lindenhof Z 11044668 J 03 979667
95 Hertleer Paulien Hot Stuff 11070006 J 03 948227
96 Cuypers Kyle My Lady Van 't Buxushof 11005375 J 08 976723
97 De Martin Nathalie Femme Fatal 10066501 J 16 984282
98 Schoors Senne Calimero Van Rossemhof Z 10082758 J 08 986434
99 Van de Poel Vicky Nyles Van De Mottelhoeve 10402913 J 16 984934

100 Collard Bovy Kelly C.T. CASPIO 10734438 J 08 1000776
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101 Van Dyck Jens Easy 10937503 J 08 997573
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